Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

Marinaj Banquets & Events
22605 Alessandro Blvd,
Moreno Valley, Ca. 92553
Event Date: April 18th, 2025
Install: Friday at 12:00pm

Pick Up: Same Night at 12am

*MUST BE OUT BY TAM**
Description
General
Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft
Washington Dining Chair, Gold (BLUSH PINK CUSHION)
White Velvet Pad
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/17/2025 @ 07:56 PM PST

ORDER #006289

Dolci C Events By Berenice

8677 Marlene St.
Riverside, Ca. 92504

Order Date: April 16,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

(0144 Price
2 $333.34 T
1 $24.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $162.50
1 $162.50

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$666.68

$24.00

$175.00
$162.50

$162.50

$690.68
$500.00
$0.00
($2.40)
$1,188.28
($0.00)
$1,188.28
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