

ORDER #006289

Dolci C Events By Berenice 8677 Marlene St. Riverside , Ca. 92504

Order Date: April 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: Marinaj Banquets & Events 22605 Alessandro Blvd, Moreno Valley, Ca. 92553

Event Date: April 18th, 2025

Install: Friday at 12:00pm

Pick Up: Same Night at 12am **MUST BE OUT BY 1AM**

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Water Walls, 8ft x 4ft	2	\$333.34	Т	\$666.68
	Washington Dining Chair, Gold (BLUSH PINK CUSHION) White Velvet Pad	1	\$24.00	Т	\$24.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$162.50		\$162.50
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$162.50		\$162.50
Notes			Total Products:		\$690.68
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$500.00	
		Taxes (tax excempt): Discounts:		\$0.00 (\$2.40)	
		Total:		\$1,188.28	
		Payments:		(\$0.00)	
			Balar		\$1,188.28